热轧汽车板
Hot-rolled
Automotive Steel Sheets
目    录
开发历史
The Development of Hot-rolled Automotive Steel Sheets
1
1. 商用车大梁钢

7. Packaging
 订货指南
 Order Guide8.
HRA1704C0101
2017.04
2017
/Printed in Shanghai China
Scan QR code to download this file
Domestic Sales Channels
Northeast Asia and Oceania Region
South East Asia and South Asia Region
Europe, Africa & Middle East Region
America Region
BAOSTEEL ESPAÑA, S.L.
TEL: 0034-93-4119325
FAX: 0034-93-4119330
027-84298800
027-84298224
021-26640781
021-26640700
020-32219999
020-32219555
021-26640606
021-26640666
021-50509696
021-68404618
028-85335388
028-85335680
BAOSTEEL SINGAPORE PTE LTD.
TEL: 0065-63336818
FAX: 0065-63336819
BAOSTEEL MIDDLE EAST FZE
TEL: 00971-4-8840458
FAX: 00971-4-8840485
BAOSTEEL CENTRAL AND EAST EUROPE REPRESENTAT IVE OFFICE
TEL: 0048-32-7315012
FAX: 0048-32-7315011
BAOSTEEL ITALIA DISTRIBUTION CENTER SPA
TEL: 0039-010-5308872
FAX: 0039-010-5308874
BAOSTEEL EUROPE GMBH
TEL: 0049-40-41994156
FAX: 0049-40-41994130
VIETNAM OFFICE
TEL: 0084-8-9100126
FAX: 0084-8-9100124
THAILAND OFFICE
TEL: 0066-2-6368485
FAX: 0066-2-2348989
BAOSTEEL INDIA COMPANY PRIVATE LTD.
TEL: 0091-22-30071700
FAX: 0091-22-30071777
INDONESIA  OFFICE
TEL: 0062-21-57906240-1
FAX: 0062-21-57901599
BAOSTEEL AMERICA INC.
TEL: 001-201-3073355
FAX: 001-201-3073358
BAOSTEEL DO BRAZIL LTDA.
TEL: 0055-11-26678869
        0055-11-26678879
MEXICO OFFICE
TEL: 0052-55-91711788
FAX: 0052-55-91711787
CANADA OFFICE
TEL: 001-905-7315885
CALGARY OFFICE
TEL: 001-403-4521908
FAX: 001-403-4521428
LOS ANGELES OFFICE
TEL: 001-949-7526789
FAX: 001-949-7521234
010-56512000